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   1st Team 2nd Team Sunday Team

Sat 21-Apr Bowling Old Lane (a) Bradford & Bingley (H)
Sun 22-Apr Rodley (a)
Sat 28-Apr Buttershaw St.Pauls (H) Undercliffe (a)
Sun 29-Apr Village Cup R1 - Sandal (a)
Sat 05-May Carlton (a) Cleckheaton (H)
Sat 12-May Hopton Mills (H) Bankfoot (a)
Sun 13-May Village Cup R2  (a)
Tue 15-May T20 Cup R1 - Adwalton (H)
Sat 19-May Altofts (a) Morley (H)
Sun 20-May JH Cup R1 - Windhill (H)
Sat 26-May Spen Victoria (H) Carlton (a)
Sun 27-May Village Cup R3 (H) Pudsey St. Lawrence (a)
Sat 02-Jun Brighouse (H) Wrenthorpe (a)
Sun 03-Jun Priestley Shield R2 - Woodlands (a)
Tue 05-Jun T20 Cup R2 - Rodley or Liversedge (a)
Sat 09-Jun Northowram Fields (a) Baildon (H)
Sun 10-Jun Village Cup Regional Final (a) Hunslet Nelson (H)
Sat 16-Jun Keighley (a) Wakefield St.Michaels (H)
Sun 17-Jun JH Cup R2 (tbc)
Tue 19-Jun T20 Cup Semi Final (a)
Sat 23-Jun Wakefield St.Michaels (H) Methley (a)
Sun 24-Jun Village Cup R5 (H) Priestley Shield R3 (tbc)
Sat 30-Jun NO MATCH () Bradford & Bingley (a)
Sun 01-Jul New Farnley (a)
Sat 07-Jul Birstall (a) Undercliffe (H)
Sun 08-Jul JH Cup R3 (tbc) & Village Cup R6 (a) Rodley (H)
Sat 14-Jul Bowling Old Lane (H) Cleckheaton (a)
Sun 15-Jul T20 Cup Final (tbc) Birstall (a)
Sat 21-Jul Buttershaw St.Pauls (a) Bankfoot (H)
Sun 22-Jul Village Cup Quarter Final (H)
Sat 28-Jul Liversedge (H) Morley (a)
Sun 29-Jul JH Cup Semi Finals (tbc) Priestley Shield Semi Final (tbc) Pudsey St. Lawrence (H)
Sat 04-Aug Hopton Mills (a) Carlton (H)
Sun 05-Aug Village Cup Semi Final (a) Birstall (H)
Sat 11-Aug Birstall (H) Farsley (a)
Sat 18-Aug NO MATCH () Wrenthorpe (H)
Sun 19-Aug JH Cup Final (tbc) Hunslet Nelson (a)
Sat 25-Aug Altofts (H) Baildon (a)
Sun 26-Aug New Farnley (H)
Sat 01-Sep Northowram Fields (H) Wakefield St.Michaels (a)
Sun 02-Sep Priestley Shield Final (tbc)
Sat 08-Sep Spen Victoria (a) Methley (H)
Sat 15-Sep Liversedge (a) Farsley (H)
Sun 16-Sep Village Cup Final at Lords (a)
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Under 11 

Heavy Woollen Lge

Thu 03-May Hanging Heaton (a)
Thu 10-May Cup R1 - Methley (a)
Thu 17-May Birstall (H)
Thu 24-May Altofts (H)
Tue 29-May Cup R2  (H)
Thu 31-May Wrenthorpe (a)
Thu 07-Jun Methley (H)
Tue 12-Jun CUP SEMI FINALS (a)
Thu 14-Jun Ossett (a)
Thu 21-Jun Wakefield Thornes (a)
Tue 26-Jun CUP FINAL (venue tbc)
Thu 28-Jun Gildersome (H)
Thu 05-Jul Townville (a)
Thu 12-Jul Hanging Heaton (H)
Thu 19-Jul Birstall (a)
Thu 26-Jul Altofts (a)

   
Under 11 

Leeds Lge

Mon 30-Apr Caribbean (a)
Wed 09-May Normanton (H)
Fri 18-May Barwick-in-Elmet (a)
Wed 23-May Cup R1 - Hunslet Nelson (H)
Fri 01-Jun Whitkirk (a)
Sun 03-Jun Cup R2 - Methley or Barwick (date tbc) (a)
Wed 06-Jun Garforth (H)
Sun 10-Jun Altofts 9:30 am start (a)
Wed 20-Jun Wakefield Thornes (H)
Sun 24-Jun Cup Semi Final - date tbc (a)
Fri 29-Jun Hunslet Nelson (a)
Wed 04-Jul Methley (H)
Wed 11-Jul South Milford (H)
Mon 16-Jul Morley (a)
Sun 22-Jul Cup Final (venue tbc)

   Under 9s

Sat 05-May Tournament 1 - East Ardsley (H)
Fri 11-May Brian Calverly Cup R1 - Bye ()
Sat 19-May Tournament 2 - Hunslet Nelson (Standby) (a)
Fri 25-May BC Cup R2 - Moorlands (a)
Sat 02-Jun Tournament 3 - Altofts (a)
Fri 15-Jun BC Cup R3 / Tony Larvin Cup R1 (H)
Sat 16-Jun Tournament 4 - Wrenthorpe (a)
Sat 30-Jun Tournament 5 - Hanging Heaton (a)
Sun 01-Jul Cup Finals Day @ Hunslet Nelson CC (a)
Sat 14-Jul Tournament 6 - Wakefield Thornes (a)
Sat 28-Jul Tournament 7 - Ossett (Standby) (a)
tbc tbc Grand Finals Day @ Hunslet Nelson CC (a)

   Under 13s

Wed 02-May Azaad (H)
Wed 09-May Cup R1 - Hanging Heaton (a)
Wed 16-May Whitkirk (H)
Tue 22-May Cup R2 - Crossbank or Townville (H)
Wed 23-May Ossett (a)
Wed 30-May Altofts (H)
Tue 05-Jun Cup R3  (a)
Wed 06-Jun Townville (a)
Wed 13-Jun Wakefield Thornes (H)
Tue 19-Jun CUP SEMI FINAL (H)
Wed 20-Jun Methley (H)
Wed 27-Jun Hunslet Nelson (a)
Tue 03-Jul CUP FINAL (venue tbc)
Wed 04-Jul Hanging Heaton (a)
Wed 11-Jul Wrenthorpe (a)
Wed 18-Jul Morley (H)
Wed 25-Jul Azaad (a)
Wed 01-Aug Ossett (H)

   Under 15s

Mon 07-May Wrenthorpe (H)
Mon 14-May Wakefield Thornes (a)
Tue 15-May Cup R1 - Liversedge (H)
Mon 21-May NO MATCH ()
Mon 28-May Altofts (H)
Mon 04-Jun Hunslet Nelson (H)
Mon 11-Jun Hanging Heaton (a)
Tue 12-Jun Cup R2 - Hartshead or Altofts (H)
Mon 18-Jun Townville (H)
Mon 25-Jun Ossett (a)
Tue 26-Jun Cup Semi Final (H)
Mon 02-Jul Methley (H)
Mon 09-Jul Wrenthorpe (a)
Tue 10-Jul CUP FINAL (venue tbc)
Mon 16-Jul Wakefield Thornes (H)
Mon 23-Jul NO MATCH ()
Mon 30-Jul Altofts (a)
Tue 31-Jul Townville (a)


